) Reach Medical

PRIVATE PATIENT SERVICES & PRICING (Subject to Changes)
Individual consultation

Follow Up Consultation (same condition within one week)
Consultation 1 parent and 1 child

Consultation 1 parent and 2 children

Couple Consultation

Long Consultation (2 x appointment slots)
Consultation with sick cert

Consultation & referral for imaging or specialist (No referral only)
Review with report of imaging / letter from specialist
Blood Tests only

ECG only

Consultation with ECG

Consultation with Bloods
Consultation with Bloods and ECG
Consultation after 24Hour ABPM (2 visits)

Consultation after 24Hour Holter Monitor (2 visits)
Consultation with Ear irrigation / repeat

Consultation with Suturing / minor surgical procedure
Dressing

Removal of Sutures (done by different clinic)

Repeat Prescriptions 1 or 3 months

Joint aspiration/injection (heel, shoulder, knee)

Initial Consultation for Vitamin B12 injections / repeat
Consultation with Helicobacter testing / test only
Consultation with Spirometry

Cryotherapy / ligation of warts, ski tags, keratoses / repeat

Sick Cert, Return to Work, Occupational Health, NDLS, etc...

€60

€40

€100
€120

€100
€100

€70

€60

€40

€50

€50

€100
€100
€150
€120
€120
€90/40
from €120
€30

€50
€20/€30
from €120
€60/€20
€100/ €50
€120
from €100/€50

Price varies



